T
e
l: +
4
4
 1
2
1

capacity can only be obtained with dry
friction facings and a ground plate
sprocket which has been run-in for 500
revolutions at 50% maximum torque
rating for the single spring unit at a
speed not exceeding 120 r.p.m.
M30 M30G06B1-16 0.375 16 52.3 21.1 5.33 5.0 0.06
M30G06B1-19 0.375 19 61.3 -0.05 5.33 5.0 0.09
M40 M40G06B1-19 0.375 19 61.3 26.1 5.33 7.0 0.09
M40G06B1-22 0.375 22 71.0 -0.05 5.33 7.0 0.12
M45 M45G06B1-22 0.375 22 71.0 35.12 5.33 8.8 0.12
M45G08B1-19 0.500 19 82.3 -0.05 7.24 8.8 0.18
200G06B1-21 0.375 21 67.8 41.38 5.33 365 9.5 0.11
200M 200G06B1-23 0.375 23 73.5 -0.05 5.33 365 9.5 0.13
200G08B1-19 0.500 19 82.3 7.24 480 11.5 0.18
250G06B1-25 0.375 25 80.0 5.33 365 9.5 0.14
250G06B1-38 0.375 38 119.4 5.33 365 9.5 0.36
250G08B1-20 0.500 20 85.8 7.24 480 11.5 0.21
250G08B1-21 0.500 21 90.4 7.24 480 11.5 0.23
250G08B1-22 0.500 22 94.5 7.24 480 11.5 0.27
250G08B1-23 0.500 23 98.5 7.24 480 11.5 0.32
250G08B1-25 0.500 25 106.4 7.24 480 11.5 0.36
250M 250G08B1-30 0.500 30 127.5 41.38 7.24 480 11.5 0.54
250G08B1-38 0.500 38 159.0 -0.05 7.24 480 11.5 0.91
250G08B1-57 0.500 57 236.1 7.24 480 11.5 2.15
250G10B1-19 0.625 19 104.1 9.02 551 13.4 0.41
250G10B1-21 0.625 21 114.1 9.02 551 13.4 0.50
250G10B1-23 0.625 23 124.2 9.02 551 13.4 0.64
250G10B1-25 0.625 25 134.4 9.02 551 13.4 0.75
250G10B1-38 0.625 38 199.6 9.02 551 13.4 1.78
250G10B1-57 0.625 57 296.0 9.02 551 13.4 4.29
350G06B1-38 0.375 38 119.4 5.33 365 9.5 0.38
350G08B1-27 0.500 27 114.5 7.24 480 11.5 0.40
350G08B1-30 0.500 30 127.5 7.24 480 11.5 0.53
350G08B1-38 0.500 38 159.0 7.24 480 11.5 0.91
350G08B1-57 0.500 57 236.1 7.24 480 11.5 2.14
350G10B1-21 0.625 21 114.1 9.02 551 13.4 0.47
350G10B1-23 0.625 23 124.2 9.02 551 13.4 0.62
350G10B1-24 0.625 24 129.3 9.02 551 13.4 0.68
350G10B1-25 0.625 25 134.4 9.02 551 13.4 0.73
350M 350G10B1-38 0.625 38 199.6 49.33 9.02 551 13.4 1.73
350G10B1-57 0.625 57 296.0 -0.05 9.02 551 13.4 4.27
350G10B1-76 0.625 76 392.1 9.02 551 13.4 7.72
350G12B1-19 0.750 19 125.2 10.97 628 16.0 0.73
350G12B1-21 0.750 21 137.2 10.97 628 16.0 0.91
350G12B1-23 0.750 23 150.2 10.97 628 16.0 1.15
350G12B1-25 0.750 25 161.3 10.97 628 16.0 1.38
350G12B1-38 0.750 38 239.8 10.97 628 16.0 3.04
350G12B1-57 0.750 57 355.4 10.97 628 16.0 7.58
350G12B1-76 0.750 76 469.9 10.97 628 16.0 13.65
500G08B1-38 0.500 38 159.0 7.24 480 11.5 0.82
500G08B1-57 0.500 57 236.1 7.24 480 11.5 2.10
500G08B1-76 0.500 76 312.4 7.24 480 11.5 3.70
500G10B1-38 0.625 38 199.6 9.02 551 13.4 1.54
500G10B1-57 0.625 57 296.0 9.02 551 13.4 4.24
500G10B1-76 0.625 76 392.1 9.02 551 13.4 7.69
500G12B1-25 0.750 25 161.3 10.97 628 16.0 1.13
500M 500G12B1-28 0.750 28 179.6 73.15 10.97 628 16.0 1.59
500G12B1-38 0.750 38 239.8 -0.05 10.97 628 16.0 2.81
500G12B1-57 0.750 57 355.4 10.97 628 16.0 7.52
500G12B1-76 0.750 76 469.9 10.97 628 16.0 13.59
500G16B1-19 1.000 19 166.6 16.08 829 20.3 2.31
500G16B1-21 1.000 21 184.9 16.08 829 20.3 2.81
500G16B1-23 1.000 23 200.7 16.08 829 20.3 3.20
500G16B1-25 1.000 25 216.7 16.08 829 20.3 3.81
500G16B1-38 1.000 38 320.5 16.08 829 20.3 7.42
700G10B1-39 0.625 39 205.0 9.02 580 14.7 1.54
700G10B1-57 0.625 57 295.7 9.02 580 14.7 3.85
700G10B1-76 0.625 76 392.1 9.02 580 14.7 7.65
700G12B1-38 0.750 38 239.8 10.97 667 16.9 2.72
700M 700G12B1-57 0.750 57 355.4 104.93 10.97 667 16.9 7.47
700G12B1-76 0.750 76 469.9 -0.05 10.97 667 16.9 13.55
700G16B1-28 1.000 28 240.5 16.08 868 22.2 3.72
700G16B1-38 1.000 38 320.5 16.08 868 22.2 7.39
700G16B1-57 1.000 57 474.0 16.08 868 22.2 17.90
700G20B1-21 1.250 21 230.9 18.57 966 24.6 3.76
M200 M200G16B1-30 1.000 30 254.0 120.18 16.08 28.0 4.20
-0.08
M254 M254G24B1-24 1.500 24 306.8 140.2 24.10 31.8 9.30
-0.08